Torneo de Ajedrez "Los Olivos" Abierta
Clasificaciones (ronda 5) - olivosabierta

Puesto
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Nombre

Jiménez Garcia, Tomas
Navarro Orcajada, Antonio
Cabrera Fernandez, Alvaro
Molina Lind, Anton
Macanas Lucas, Juan
Franco Lopez, Juan Antonio
Villa Navarro, Pedro
Jiménez Almansa, Tomas
Bueno Recio, David

Vargas Moreno, Javier
Gomez Vieites, Alex

Marin Pérez, Rafael

Nicasio Ruiz, Pedro

Loépez Martinez de Salinas, David
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Loc Club

Murcia
Educajedrez
Educajedrez
Liceo Francés
Murcia
Educajedrez

Los Olivos
Murcia
Educajedrez
Ciudad de Molina
Fuenteblanca
Monteagudo

Ntra Sra de la Consolacion
Monteagudo

Puntos
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Buch.-M

9.5
8.0
8.0
9.0
8.5
7.0
6.5
8.0
7.0
7.0
6.0
7.5
6.0
5.5



Buch. Progr.

15.5 15.0
15.0 11.0
14.5 13.0
15.0 11.0
14.5 10.0
12.5 7.0
115 9.5
13.0 8.0
12.0 5.0
12.0 5.0
10.0 4.0
115 2.5

9.0 4.0

9.0 0.0



